TRUCKS WEERT
Psrse 4 3101 406 BRI Fas B3

Goldhofer TU 4-30/80 (2+2)

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung
Zustand

Referenz

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfahigkeit
GVW

Breite

Goldhofer

Tieflader

WG-42-T)

1991

21-06-1991

Gebraucht

AW980074

9.680kg
26.320kg
36.000kg

275cm



Goldhofer TU 4-30/80 (2+2)

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen

Beschreibung

TUV 28-12-2023

Zubehor



	Goldhofer TU 4-30/80 (2+2)
	Goldhofer TU 4-30/80 (2+2)

