

## Goldhofer TU 4-30/80 (2+2)

### Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke	Goldhofer
Unterkategorie	Tieflader
Nummernschild	WG-42-TJ
Baujahr	1991
Datum der Erstzulassung	21-06-1991
Zustand	Gebraucht
Referenz	AW980074



### Eigenschaften

Leergewicht	9.680kg
Tragfähigkeit	26.320kg
GVW	36.000kg
Breite	275cm

# Goldhofer TU 4-30/80 (2+2)

## Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 4

## Beschreibung

TÜV 28-12-2023

## Zubehör